, 3

8 9

2 008

07

2

8| b |8 m e

=)

8 |8 8-

=)

Wk (k| Wk~

NMEEINEE

dels eulo e~
AEIEIEISIIEEE
RIOIWIN|F|FP|F| O
Ol NO|(Fk O ININ

&3

3| o~

<]

8 8| & |8 R N|Q

gnoesemesk
N |O|OT|NIN|O
oA N|w giw(N

[ee)

=

(o2}

RIN(P PN w|w| -

RIN|w|o|o|ow|lgl|o|lo|u
slee e alnsemm
we Bunblaen B

WO IN|NNOAONIN| MO
NINOO NN OGN~ O

wo|o|o|w|h gl e|o|w w
& Y| A R EENE IR R R

©lwboskhaeampbb

WINOINOINIA~OC O™ NN

N[N0 O ORI~V |O|D~ O

0 7

QLN IN |-

sbleble|selekslsls
ww|Blalalieneqs ek
wWihlOlOM|OlOT|OM|U|O©|O |WO|F

NP (k|-

an|OoON Rk IRPRIOOO|O|O
1

NI B8IB oIR8 MR BB N

b o B e m e rwew B
WNO|d WP O|N| [N
RIdN|o (RN |w N |~N[N |0

0 7

©

NP INO|O|[O|N|W|0

,_\
olojlo|®d|8|8|o|lo|o|o|o|o
blo|Blnla|bla|eloldnd

OO0 |0 NOO|wWw|IN|lw|u|
1

blob|K® &M o|lo|o|lo|o|o

asblole b boloeso®

B IOINO™ N WO O|0

N[ | NIOIN|O|O|©

4 B0

[SNES

1B3%|

O IN W

100

(<A --R =]

NI N
N[N~
wlo|o|r

© 8 8\

N © |
o w ©|u




2 008

596

388

4 33,

0 ¢

2 0 0 8

® 3 9

® 0

87

38

a7

b5

a2

D8

618,423

1885,

908 |

2 00 8

3468,

7496,

4314,

4598738

048,460

152,456

914 ,4071

0

8 4

39

7 451

049,

5
5

2 0 0 8

6

2 00 8

2

1

B 04
D 43
]

3

., ¥ 98

2 007

$ 5

48D

8D 8|

623

10a

L9 , /74

2 007

954,860

468,437

942,

2 007

169,479

937,837

3049 ,8349

543 |A8B9 5

2 007

968 ,4AD6 2

95®,4AD5 9

389,406 9

’

2 4
7

7
6

’

1

257

’

241

’

4 33

0

45

08

17

70

1

1

1




